
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
111 
 19 
 29 
 44 
105 
74 

 97 
540 
 18 
 12 
 81 
  2 

Class 
SS 

SS 

SS 

SSM 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SSM 

SSM 

SS 

SSM 

SSM 

Name 
Fernando Buzollo - FMA 
Junior Pinto - FAEM 
Christiano Mattheis - FAERJ 
Luiz Henrique Pinheiro - FMA 
Ernandes Onassis - FAERJ 
Claiton Cardoso - FMA 
Sandrei A. da Silva - FAT 
Marcos Kassardjian - FASP 
José Raul Girondi - FAMS 
Euvaldo Guimaraes Luz - FAB 
José Augusto Dias - FASP 
Léo Nakata - FAUESC 

Laps 
8 
9 
8 

10 
9 
4 

10 
10 
10 
10 
6 
9 

Best Tm 
55.803 
56.063 
56.126 
56.139 
56.185 
56.509 
56.845 
56.846 
56.902 
56.921 
57.272 
58.072 

Diff 

0.260 
0.323 
0.336 
0.382 
0.706 
1.042 
1.043 
1.099 
1.118 
1.469 
2.269 

Gap 

0.260 
0.063 
0.013 
0.046 
0.324 
0.336 
0.001 
0.056 
0.019 
0.351 
0.800 

In Lap 
3 
4 
4 
9 
5 
3 
8 
4 
8 
4 
4 
2 

S1 Best 
20.612 
20.624 
20.664 
20.846 
20.643 
20.886 
21.055 
20.897 
20.906 
21.081 
21.086 
21.305 

S2 Best 
15.057 
15.047 
15.217 
15.129 
15.191 
15.199 
15.330 
15.252 
15.221 
15.295 
15.365 
15.488 

S3 Best 
20.063 
20.146 
20.167 
20.150 
20.280 
20.384 
20.421 
20.500 
20.481 
20.322 
20.465 
20.739 

Sorted on best lap time
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20ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - RBC 
SUPER SENIOR/SS MASTER 

1o TREINO LIVRE - SS/SSM 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 7:38:03 

KARTODROMO RBC  1,200 km 

09/10/2018 07:26 
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